FORM 20
[ See rule 56 (7) ]

FINAL RESULT SHEET
ELECTION TO THE HOUSE OF PEOPLE FROM THE 04,NEW DELHI PARLIAMENTARY CONSTITUENCY

PART-I

TOTAL NUMBER OF ELECTORS IN ASSEMBLY CONSTITUENCY :

NAME OF THE ASSEMBLY CONSTITUENCY: 39, RAJINDER NAGAR

Total
No. of
tender
ed
votes

700
680

534
605

573
726

517
604

564
487

445
381

416
571

400

368

536
659

587
505

402
424

rejected [Total

votes

Total of |No. of

valid
votes
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Total
No. of
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ed
votes
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542
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713

528
499

688
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772
812

612
835
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633
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441
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752
810
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275
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387
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296
369

328

384
629

420

546

544
446

469
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448

481

396
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413
412
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723

765
682

579

558

359
424

480
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369
512

679

646

394
411

757

526

414
611

495
452

496

376
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NVMVHIIN
SYd NVHSTIMUVH

HVINN HSTINS

AHLYOONWVINVH
NVSVAIN J34S

HSINWVY

VINVAIdd

TIVHLOM
HONIS dITId

AddNVd
D AVINVHSVAIYA

VNIXVS 'S HSIHSVV

TVTIVINNN AVIV

IHHO
AVINNA HSIAVMS

HVINM TINNS

TINAS

VNHSTIITIAS A

LVdVHA
HONIS VAANFHIA

1 Tv1

VALLVS HSA[VYd

LLNND YVHIAHS (VY

NVIW (VY

TVOHAS
TNVd Y4dNIAVYH

FIMIANVE NVINVIIN

AVINN NFFAVN

LNV V4aNALI(

anvo
VHANVHI HSTNN

vVddnNiddn

THMAT IHSVIVNIIIN

256

107
261

313
342
369
241

240
248

199
214
228
359
86
216

319
322
200
187
329
234
206
273

192
199
202
107
392

TVAOD HSA 14

76

59
143
96
95

130
169
99
114

70
75
93
180

104
113

169
139
83
77

188
143

77
96

116
94
93

121

55

NVIVIN AVIV

110

120
194

234
273

253
251
222

190

82
126

152
179

171
161

175
167

102
136

227

131

122
229

180
150

179
123

117

uonels Suljjod 30 "ON'S

81

82

85

86
87
88

91

92

95

96
97
98

‘ON’S

79( 79
80| 80

81

82

83| 83

84| 84

85

86

87

88

89| 89
90| 90

91

92

93 ( 93

94| 94

95

96

97

98

99 ( 99

100| 100
101| 101

102| 102
103| 103

104| 104
105| 105

106| 106




Total
No. of
tender
ed
votes
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Polled




